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CONNECTIONS
TRUNK CABLE OVERALL CONNECTOR/ INSERTION RETURN FROM TO
P/N LENGTH, L (m) CABLE TYPE FIBER TYPE CABLE COLOR LOSS LOSS P1-1 P2-1
THRU | THRU
1062250073 1.0 +0.2/-0 P1-12 | P2-12
1062250074 3.0 +0.2/-0
1062250075 5.0 +0.2/-0 SINGLE JACKET
1062250025 10.0 +0.2/-0 MM 50/125 pm
1062250076 15.0 +0.3/-0 OM3 BIF
1062250026 25.0 +0.5/-0 RUGGEDIZED
063250035 | 1000 2075 ] CENTRAL TUBE 035 03
-t AQUA / AQUA '
1062250077 1.0 +0.2/-0 QUATAQ @ 850 nm
1062250078 3.0 +0.2/-0
1062250079 5.0 +0.2/-0 SINGLE JACKET
1062250029 10.0 +0.2/-0 MM 50/125 pm
1062250080 15.0 +0.3/-0 OM4 BIF
1062250030 25.0 +0.5/-0 RUGGEDIZED
1062250031 50.0+1.0/-0 CENTRAL TUBE
1062250032 100.0 +2.0/-0
1062250081 1.0 +0.2/-0
1062250082 3.0 +0.2/-0
1062250083 5.0 +0.2/-0 SINGLE JACKET
1062250033 10.0 +0.2/-0 SM 9/125 ym OS2 0.35dB -50 dB
1062250084 15.0 +0.3/-0 ITU-T G.657.A1 BIF YELLOW/YELLOW @ 1550 nm @ 1550 nm
1062250034 25.0 +0.5/-0 RUGGEDIZED
1062250035 50.0+1.0/-0 CENTRAL TUBE
1062250036 100.0 +2.0/-0
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